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Event  35   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (17)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACentral - Ph _________1

ACatholic - M _________2

AAuburn _________3

AStanhope Elm _________4

ABeulah High _________5

BStanhope Elm _________6

AValley _________7

ABenjamin Rus _________8

BReeltown _________9

ALamp (Lovele _________10

AReeltown _________11

BAuburn _________12

BLamp (Lovele _________13

ABooker T Was _________14

ABeauregard H _________15

AHarris Co. H _________16

ACarroll High _________17

Event  36   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (26)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASmiths Stati _________1

AAuburn _________2

AStanhope Elm _________3

ACatholic - M _________4

BSmiths Stati _________5

BStanhope Elm _________6

ABeulah High _________7

BCatholic - M _________8

ACentral - Ph _________9

ARussell Coun _________10

BBeulah High _________11

AValley _________12

BAuburn _________13

ABrewbaker Te _________14

AReeltown _________15

APrattville H _________16

BLamp (Lovele _________17

ACarroll High _________18

ABenjamin Rus _________19

BBenjamin Rus _________20

ABooker T Was _________21

AHarris Co. H _________22

AOpelika High _________23

ABeauregard H _________24

BHarris Co. H _________25

ALamp (Lovele _________26

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (31)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Trinity Pres 12Meadows, A _________1

Trinity Pres 10Ford, C _________2

LaFayette 12James, K _________3

Central - Ph 12Lindo, D _________4

Central - Ph 12Lester, J _________5

Montgomery A  9Thomas, A _________6

Smiths Stati 11Brown, M _________7

LaFayette  9Greer, F _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Auburn 11Clarke, D _________1

Reeltown 10Wells, E _________2

Benjamin Rus 11Shealey, J _________3

Valley 10Stephens, D _________4

Montgomery A 12Payne, S _________5

Montgomery A  9Perry, A _________6

Reeltown 10Newton, D _________7

Prattville C 10Gunn, G _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Beauregard H 11Dennison, N _________1

Opelika High 11Battle, B _________2

Booker T Was 12Robinson, D _________3

Central - Ph 11Little, I _________4

Stanhope Elm 11Colvin, S _________5

Loachapoka H 11Hill, K _________6

Benjamin Rus 12Gross, T _________7

Reeltown  7Hutchinson, S _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Benjamin Rus 11Agee, J _________1

Reeltown  8Riley, B _________2

Harris Co. H 11Owens, E _________3

Valley  8Bright, W _________4

Benjamin Rus 11Lawson, T _________5

Opelika High  9Nunn, C _________6

Prattville C 11Story, M _________7

Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (25)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Opelika High  9Watts, E _________1

Central - Ph 12Allen, C _________2

Opelika High 11Kindred, D _________3

Reeltown 10Shaw, E _________4

Auburn 10Diggs, A _________5

Beauregard H 12Gracia, N _________6

Benjamin Rus 12Harrison, J _________7

Valley 11Whitlow, D _________8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (25))
Smiths Stati 10Wimberly, D _________1

Beulah High 10Dennis, D _________2

Beulah High 12Moody, A _________3

Opelika High 11Thomas, C _________4

Beulah High 12Fell, D _________5

Auburn  9Holt, C _________6

Auburn 11Durrell, J _________7

Stanhope Elm 10Knight, J _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Stanhope Elm 10Fruhauf, J _________2

Carroll High 11Gray, D _________3

Harris Co. H 11Pass, T _________4

Harris Co. H  9Bray, B _________5

Reeltown  8Haynes, M _________6

Harris Co. H 10Huling, J _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Benjamin Rus 12young, j _________3

Opelika High 12Smith, C _________4

Carroll High  8Vickers, T _________5

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (81)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Lamp (Lovele 12Jemison, J _________1

Smiths Stati 10Anderson, M _________2

Auburn 11Asinga, V _________3

Auburn 11Core, C _________4

Brewbaker Te  9Spicer, C _________5

Central - Ph 12Davis, K _________6

Central - Ph 12Morris, A _________7

LaFayette 12Foster, S _________8

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Central - Ph 10Conner, M _________1

LaFayette 12Woody, K _________2

Carroll High 11Jackson, Z _________3

Carroll High 11Moore, M _________4

Brewbaker Te 11Jackson, F _________5

Lamp (Lovele 11Casimir, O _________6

Central - Ph 11Ayinmide, T _________7

Booker T Was 12Dowdell, D _________8

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Catholic - M 11Fenderson, J _________1

Beauregard H  9Parker, J _________2

Carroll High  9Holman, M _________3

LaFayette  9Todd, A _________4

Opelika High 12Jackson, Z _________5

Beauregard H  9Billingsley, A _________6

Auburn 11Holley, S _________7

Russell Coun 11Dalton, A _________8

Section   4 of  11   Finals
Opelika High 10Dowell, I _________1

Booker T Was 12Sutton, K _________2

Brewbaker Te 10Essex, S _________3

Stanhope Elm 12McCoy, K _________4

Beulah High 12Hodge, A _________5

Stanhope Elm 10Patterson, P _________6

Auburn  9Thompson, D _________7

Prattville H 10Ray, B _________8

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Valley 10Florence, A _________1

Pike Road Sc 10White, N _________2

Booker T Was 12Robinson, D _________3

Smiths Stati 10Thomas, A _________4

Valley  9Lancaster, J _________5

Beulah High  9Fannin, I _________6

Smiths Stati 10Dawson, J _________7

Smiths Stati 11Martin, K _________8

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Catholic - M 12Stokes, A _________1

LaFayette 11Morgan, M _________2

Trinity Pres 12Meadows, A _________3

Russell Coun 10Payne, A _________4

Reeltown 10Haynes, T _________5

Trinity Pres 10Ford, C _________6

Opelika High 10Murphy, J _________7

Reeltown 10Wells, E _________8

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Stanhope Elm 11McCloud, L _________1

Benjamin Rus 11Agee, J _________2

Prattville H  9Seay, M _________3

Pike Road Sc  8Moore, J _________4

Prattville H 11Blakes, J _________5

Carroll High 11Lee, D _________6

Reeltown 10Newton, D _________7

Beulah High  9Ingram, C _________8

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Opelika High  9Nunn, C _________1

Montgomery A  7Pepple, C _________2

Lamp (Lovele 11Sutton, K _________3

Prattville C  8Furr, S _________4

Stanhope Elm 10Patterson, A _________5

Lamp (Lovele  9Robinson, A _________6

Prattville C  9Branch, S _________7

Benjamin Rus 12Gross, T _________8

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Harris Co. H 12Whitehead, T _________1

Montgomery A  7Pemberton, A _________2

Valley  7Jones, C _________3

Booker T Was  9Jackson, A _________4

Harris Co. H  9McMillen, A _________5

Beauregard H 11Callaway, J _________6

Benjamin Rus  9Banks, J _________7

Benjamin Rus 11Lawson, T _________8
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Section   10 of  11   Finals...(Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (81))
Valley  8Finley, J _________2

Reeltown  9Hart, J _________3

Prattville H 11Edwards, T _________4

Prattville C  7Harris, C _________5

Auburn 10Harwell, T _________6

Pike Road Sc  9Hambrick, K _________7

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Auburn  9Duffield, K _________3

Harris Co. H 10Ross, T _________4

Catholic - M  8Day, S _________5

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (95)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Harris Co. H 11Harris, C _________1

Smiths Stati 11Moffett, D _________2

Smiths Stati 12Mercer, K _________3

Smiths Stati 12Jones, T _________4

Opelika High 10Stinson, J _________5

Auburn 11Norris, J _________6

LaFayette 12Houston, R _________7

Smiths Stati 12Glee, J _________8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Beauregard H 12Webb, L _________1

Prattville H 11Jones, K _________2

Opelika High 11Barnett, T _________3

Opelika High 12Davis, J _________4

Central - Ph  9Carpenter, N _________5

Central - Ph  9Thomas, C _________6

Stanhope Elm 12Houser, T _________7

Trinity Pres  9Tymes, J _________8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Catholic - M 12Ellis, G _________1

LaFayette 12Brooks, A _________2

Beauregard H 12Thomas, D _________3

Auburn 12Holman III, I _________4

Carroll High 12Lewis, M _________5

Booker T Was 11Ivey, K _________6

LaFayette  7Combs, J _________7

Central - Ph  9Johnson, M _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
LaFayette  9Heard, A _________1

Central - Ph 12Jones, D _________2

Reeltown 10Faison, C _________3

Opelika High 12Smith, C _________4

Brewbaker Te 11Patterson, T _________5

Booker T Was 12Moore, K _________6

Lamp (Lovele 11London, I _________7

Prattville C 11Berry, S _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Russell Coun 12Adams, M _________1

Beauregard H  9Thomas, O _________2

Auburn  9Ross, Q _________3

Prattville H 10Luker, L _________4

Benjamin Rus 12Thompson, A _________5

Russell Coun  9Jackson, M _________6

Beulah High 11Huntley, R _________7

Lamp (Lovele 12Taylor, N _________8

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Stanhope Elm 12Toliver, J _________1

Pike Road Sc 10May, B _________2

Brewbaker Te 10Hornstead, T _________3

Beauregard H  8Jedreynski, N _________4

Catholic - M 10Gibson, D _________5

Brewbaker Te  9Gresham, J _________6

Catholic - M 10Cleveland, C _________7

Auburn 11Durrell, J _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Lamp (Lovele 11McCorvey, Q _________1

Benjamin Rus 11williams, s _________2

Russell Coun  9Jackson, M _________3

Prattville H 12Smith, J _________4

Pike Road Sc 10Padgett, C _________5

Catholic - M  9Chandler, E _________6

Stanhope Elm 12McKeithen, A _________7

Beulah High 10Rivera, T _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Loachapoka H 11Redden, J _________1

Trinity Pres 11Naugher, N _________2

Prattville C 11Johnson, J _________3

Pike Road Sc  9Edwards, M _________4

Booker T Was 12Mose, B _________5

Benjamin Rus 12Grey, T _________6

Brewbaker Te  9Walker, L _________7

Valley 10Heath, J _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Harris Co. H  9Trice, J _________1

Auburn  9Hurchinson, A _________2

Auburn  9Reuss, M _________3

Prattville C 10Briggs, B _________4

Pike Road Sc 10Vaughans, J _________5

Auburn  9Barnett, G _________6

Prattville H 10McNeely, I _________7

Harris Co. H 12Wortham, A _________8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Auburn  9Ezell, J _________1

Prattville H 12Savage, M _________2

Carroll High  8Jiles, J _________3

Prattville C  7Sabir, J _________4

Stanhope Elm  9Harrison, C _________5

Reeltown  7Collins, Z _________6

Auburn  9Nelms, Q _________7

Valley 12Dunn, R _________8
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Section   11 of  12   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (95))
Auburn  9Chidume, G _________1

Harris Co. H  9Boyd, A _________2

Booker T Was 11Cox, A _________3

Valley 11Glaze, D _________4

Auburn 12Brooks, C _________5

Reeltown  8Brooks, S _________6

Auburn  9Trimble, S _________7

Auburn 10Mcalister, G _________8

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Carroll High 11Martin, I _________1

Lamp (Lovele 12Cho, S _________2

Benjamin Rus 11edwards, G _________3

Reeltown 11O'Neal, L _________4

Carroll High  8Killings, J _________5

Valley 10Davidson, I _________6

Auburn  9Dowdell, C _________7

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (52)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Catholic - M 11Tyynismaa, A _________1

Auburn 10McGowan, H _________2

Montgomery A 11Rowland, I _________3

Lamp (Lovele 10Hammond, K _________4

Opelika High 12Karl, S _________5

Montgomery A  8Renfroe, R _________6

Central - Ph  8Hall, D _________7

Catholic - M 12Stark, K _________8

Smiths Stati 11Melton, E _________9

Beauregard H 10Winston, S _________10

Auburn 11Benitez, L _________11

Central - Ph  7Burkes, A _________12

Central - Ph  7Garner, A _________13

Central - Ph  7Murphy, K _________14

Harris Co. H 11Helms, D _________15

Beauregard H 10Dean, C _________16

Trinity Pres  8Norris, S _________17

Montgomery A  9Anderson, V _________18

Valley  9Bantug, A _________19

Beauregard H 11Scrunopoli, E _________20

Russell Coun 10Adams, S _________21

Stanhope Elm 10Jackson, K _________22

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Russell Coun 10Cameron, T _________1

Opelika High  9Reid, K _________2

Lamp (Lovele 11Harrington, R _________3

Smiths Stati 10Ray, H _________4

Auburn 10O'Donnell, G _________5

Trinity Pres  7Blissett, A _________6

Catholic - M  8Day, S _________7

Stanhope Elm 10Ellis, K _________8

Stanhope Elm  9Rosser, C _________9

Stanhope Elm 12Jackson, N _________10

Booker T Was 10Williams, I _________11

Benjamin Rus 10Jackson, C _________12

Prattville H  9Smith, A _________13

Russell Coun  9Kelly, F _________14

Reeltown  9Estes, A _________15

Booker T Was 11Harry, I _________16

Beauregard H  7Brown, M _________17

Booker T Was 10Bridges, S _________18

Lamp (Lovele 11Enriquez, S _________19

Carroll High 10Gilbert, K _________20

Carroll High  8Mitchell, C _________21

Booker T Was 11Boykin, K _________22

Pike Road Sc  9Hester, S _________23

Carroll High  9Peterson, B _________24

Harris Co. H 10Carter, Z _________25

Harris Co. H 10Luker, M _________26

Valley  7Wright, D _________27

Lamp (Lovele 10Simington, A _________28

Reeltown 10Ward, A _________29

Valley 10Boozer, O _________30

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (80)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Trinity Pres 11Lott, C _________1

Auburn 11Rogers, E _________2

Catholic - M 11Walker, G _________3

Smiths Stati 12Mattocks, S _________4

Smiths Stati 10Taylor, S _________5

Catholic - M 11Kroeger, Z _________6

Auburn 12Mingus, A _________7

Beauregard H 11Jenkins, J _________8

Smiths Stati 11Hairston, T _________9

Auburn 11Ogburn, T _________10

Auburn  9Brown, S _________11

Catholic - M  9Johnson, H _________12

Smiths Stati 12Jeffcoat, D _________13

Catholic - M 11Caceres, M _________14

Auburn 10Nichols, C _________15

Lamp (Lovele 12Hu, J _________16

Auburn 10Arrington, C _________17

Beauregard H 10Perrella, J _________18

Auburn  9Droughon, P _________19

Central - Ph 10Thompson, J _________20
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (80))
Central - Ph 12Chislum, D _________1

Stanhope Elm  9Rafferty, K _________2

Trinity Pres 10Mathison, M _________3

Stanhope Elm 11Patton, F _________4

Opelika High 11Billingsley, L _________5

Opelika High 12Modling, W _________6

Prattville H 12Gillespie, N _________7

Lamp (Lovele 10Bakoyema, S _________8

Harris Co. H 12Eishen, J _________9

Central - Ph 12Francisco, E _________10

Central - Ph  9Platzer, S _________11

Stanhope Elm 10Rattan, S _________12

Lamp (Lovele 10Ward, A _________13

Russell Coun 10Powell, Q _________14

Prattville H 12Hicks, B _________15

Trinity Pres  8Tankersley, J _________16

Valley  8Vega, Q _________17

Opelika High 12Cowart, S _________18

Booker T Was 10Milner, T _________19

Prattville H 11Hyatt, G _________20

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Opelika High 11Walker, J _________1

Montgomery A  9Ludington, B _________2

Beulah High 10Dennis, D _________3

Valley 11Landreth, D _________4

Beauregard H  9Pierce, J _________5

Lamp (Lovele 11Varghese, A _________6

Beauregard H  8Stallion, C _________7

Brewbaker Te 11Crawford, C _________8

Brewbaker Te 10Godfrey, S _________9

Carroll High  9Lamb, C _________10

Russell Coun 12Hogan, T _________11

Beulah High  9Foster, T _________12

Beulah High  9Kelley, O _________13

Beulah High  9Williams, T _________14

Russell Coun  9Camper, L _________15

Harris Co. H 10Wills, I _________16

Brewbaker Te 11Traywick, K _________17

Valley  9Tomlinson, C _________18

Brewbaker Te 11Sansom, J _________19

Prattville H 12Davis, T _________20

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Russell Coun  9McCain, J _________1

Carroll High  9Dickerson, J _________2

Carroll High 10Patrick, N _________3

Prattville H 12Domsalla, W _________4

Pike Road Sc 10Andress, M _________5

Booker T Was 12Sparks, J _________6

Pike Road Sc  8Arnett, J _________7

Auburn  9Ryland, G _________8

Pike Road Sc  9Shum, A _________9

Reeltown  7Edwards, A _________10

Carroll High  8Lively, A _________11

Valley 11Pigg, P _________12

Benjamin Rus 10Bradford, L _________13

Reeltown  8Haynes, M _________14

Booker T Was 12Armstead, T _________15

Harris Co. H 10Adams, K _________16

Auburn  9Jenkins, A _________17

Booker T Was 11Baah-Asare, R _________18

Benjamin Rus  9Stowes, K _________19

Stanhope Elm 12Reburn, H _________20

Event  31   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (21)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AStanhope Elm _________1

AValley _________2

ASmiths Stati _________3

AAuburn _________4

ACentral - Ph _________5

ALaFayette _________6

BValley _________7

APike Road Sc _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ABrewbaker Te _________1

APrattville C _________2

BBooker T Was _________3

ABooker T Was _________4

ALamp (Lovele _________5

AReeltown _________6

ABenjamin Rus _________7

ACarroll High _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
BStanhope Elm _________2

AOpelika High _________3

AHarris Co. H _________4

ABeauregard H _________5

APrattville H _________6
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Event  32   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (30)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
ALaFayette _________1

BSmiths Stati _________2

ACentral - Ph _________3

AAuburn _________4

ASmiths Stati _________5

AStanhope Elm _________6

BStanhope Elm _________7

BLaFayette _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
ALamp (Lovele _________1

BValley _________2

APrattville H _________3

ACatholic - M _________4

BOpelika High _________5

AValley _________6

ABenjamin Rus _________7

APrattville C _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
ABooker T Was _________1

BBrewbaker Te _________2

BBenjamin Rus _________3

BBooker T Was _________4

AReeltown _________5

ACarroll High _________6

APike Road Sc _________7

ABeauregard H _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
AHarris Co. H _________2

BCarroll High _________3

BAuburn _________4

AOpelika High _________5

ABrewbaker Te _________6

BHarris Co. H _________7

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity (76)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Opelika High 12Jackson, Z _________1

Catholic - M 11Tyynismaa, A _________2

Auburn 12Crumbley, K _________3

Central - Ph 11Frank, V _________4

Central - Ph 10Conner, M _________5

Opelika High 12Durr, N _________6

Central - Ph  9McCord, M _________7

Benjamin Rus 11Thomas, A _________8

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Russell Coun 10Payne, A _________1

Central - Ph 10Thorn, T _________2

Carroll High 11Moore, M _________3

Smiths Stati 10Anderson, M _________4

Beauregard H 11Dennison, N _________5

Smiths Stati  9Sevier, R _________6

Stanhope Elm 10Cook, A _________7

Smiths Stati 10Butler, Z _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Brewbaker Te 11Evans, D _________1

Prattville H 10Ray, B _________2

Stanhope Elm 11Rudolph, D _________3

Catholic - M 11Fenderson, J _________4

Russell Coun 11Dalton, A _________5

Loachapoka H  9Calloway, S _________6

Opelika High 10Williams, S _________7

Opelika High 10Murphy, J _________8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
LaFayette  9Gaines, J _________1

LaFayette 12Spratling, T _________2

Beulah High  9Calloway, A _________3

Trinity Pres 10Ford, C _________4

Trinity Pres 12Meadows, A _________5

Pike Road Sc  9Hester, S _________6

Montgomery A  9Sinco, M _________7

Beulah High  9Jackson, M _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Brewbaker Te  9Dixon, A _________1

Catholic - M 11Leslie, G _________2

Beulah High  9Ingram, C _________3

Montgomery A  8Renfroe, R _________4

Beulah High  9Fannin, I _________5

Catholic - M 12Stark, K _________6

Valley  9Bennett, V _________7

Carroll High 11Lee, D _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Lamp (Lovele 10Lim, E _________1

Reeltown  9Parker, R _________2

Reeltown 12Coffield, T _________3

LaFayette 11Brooks, A _________4

Prattville H 10Shrieves, B _________5

Booker T Was 11Moon, j _________6

Prattville H 11Ortiz, V _________7

Booker T Was 11Harry, I _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Valley  7Wright, D _________1

Harris Co. H 12Carter, J _________2

Prattville H 11DeZotti, M _________3

LaFayette 12Pitts, J _________4

Booker T Was 12Woods, A _________5

Benjamin Rus  9Banks, J _________6

Harris Co. H 12Edwards, O _________7

Beauregard H  9Billingsley, A _________8
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Section   8 of  10   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity (76))
Prattville C 10Gunn, G _________1

Prattville C  7Lantz, N _________2

Stanhope Elm  9Davis, C _________3

Lamp (Lovele 12Magda, E _________4

Harris Co. H 10Layman, K _________5

Prattville C  9Branch, S _________6

Benjamin Rus 11Shealey, J _________7

Lamp (Lovele  9Clark, A _________8

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Carroll High 10McGowan, K _________1

Lamp (Lovele  9Robinson, A _________2

Valley  7Jones, C _________3

Stanhope Elm  9Davis, D _________4

Carroll High 10Trimble, T _________5

Reeltown  8Bowins, H _________6

Pike Road Sc 10Gates, S _________7

Harris Co. H  9Valenta, K _________8

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Benjamin Rus 12Gross, T _________3

Beauregard H  9Carter, A _________4

Reeltown 11McGinty, L _________5

Pike Road Sc  9Alexander, K _________6

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (79)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Brewbaker Te 12Jackson, J _________1

Auburn 10Lincoln, D _________2

Stanhope Elm 12Swindle, L _________3

Opelika High 10Stinson, J _________4

Central - Ph 11Taylor, S _________5

Beauregard H 12Johnson, Jr., R _________6

Benjamin Rus 12Hunter, D _________7

Opelika High 11Barnett, T _________8

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Central - Ph 10Bryant, D _________1

Stanhope Elm 10Rush, A _________2

Carroll High 10Fryer, D _________3

Central - Ph  9Thomas, C _________4

Russell Coun 11Mack, V _________5

LaFayette 12Heard, M _________6

Smiths Stati 11Britton, A _________7

Opelika High  9Torbert, D _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Opelika High 10Harvey, S _________1

Smiths Stati 12King, J _________2

Stanhope Elm 10Bradford, C _________3

Prattville H 12Love, J _________4

Stanhope Elm 10Toles, J _________5

Beulah High 10Rivera, T _________6

Catholic - M 10Pierce, C _________7

Smiths Stati  9Prins, J _________8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Lamp (Lovele 10Cross, P _________1

LaFayette  9Moore, T _________2

Smiths Stati 11Daffin, J _________3

Central - Ph 11Mcfadden, J _________4

Russell Coun  9Joseph, R _________5

Reeltown 12Mabson, X _________6

Prattville H 11Howard, M _________7

Beulah High 11Huntley, R _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Harris Co. H 12Chapman, S _________1

Trinity Pres 11Naugher, N _________2

Beulah High 11Williams, T _________3

Brewbaker Te  9Gresham, J _________4

Trinity Pres  9Tymes, J _________5

Trinity Pres 12Britton, H _________6

Booker T Was 11Ivey, K _________7

Prattville H 11Hutton, J _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Pike Road Sc 10Washington, M _________1

Valley  9Mcculloh, J _________2

Catholic - M 10Valencia, C _________3

Catholic - M  5Galvin, M _________4

Prattville C 10Briggs, B _________5

Catholic - M  8Franklin, T _________6

Prattville C 10LaFrance, N _________7

Brewbaker Te  9Williams, D _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Harris Co. H  9Clark, P _________1

Booker T Was 10Milner, T _________2

Harris Co. H 10Alexander, J _________3

Trinity Pres  8Naugher, E _________4

Valley  8Banks, J _________5

Carroll High 11Gilyard, J _________6

Carroll High  8Mitchell, A _________7

Harris Co. H 10Whitaker, E _________8

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Beauregard H  8Jedreynski, N _________1

Benjamin Rus  9Cox, K _________2

Benjamin Rus  9Stowes, K _________3

Pike Road Sc 10Bush, J _________4

Carroll High  8Fryer, D _________5

Prattville C  7Sabir, J _________6

LaFayette 12Turner, Z _________7

Reeltown 10Reed, C _________8

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Auburn  9Reuss, M _________1

Valley  9Reece, D _________2

LaFayette  9Barker, A _________3

Booker T Was 10Graham, J _________4

Brewbaker Te  9Walker, L _________5

Valley 10Bamba, B _________6

Auburn  9Ross, Q _________7

Prattville H 10Lucas, T _________8
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Section   10 of  10   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (79))
Lamp (Lovele 12Cho, S _________1

Auburn  9Grindle, C _________2

Prattville C 11McCarty, M _________3

Benjamin Rus  9Lugo, D _________4

Pike Road Sc  9Cooley, M _________5

Booker T Was  9Cooper, K _________6

Reeltown  8Ray, P _________7

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (38)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
LaFayette 12James, K _________1

Central - Ph 12Lester, J _________2

Auburn 11Yarbrough, J _________3

Beauregard H 11Carlton, S _________4

Auburn  9Thompson, D _________5

Central - Ph 12Lindo, D _________6

Smiths Stati 12Brown, K _________7

Catholic - M 11Cochran, I _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Montgomery A  9Thomas, A _________1

Carroll High 11Siples, B _________2

Prattville C 11Story, M _________3

Central - Ph 12Kinard, K _________4

Valley 10Stephens, D _________5

Loachapoka H  9Calloway, S _________6

Benjamin Rus 11Shealey, J _________7

Reeltown 10Newton, D _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Stanhope Elm 11Colvin, S _________1

Smiths Stati 10Talley, S _________2

Valley  9Lancaster, J _________3

Catholic - M 12Starrett, A _________4

Montgomery A 12Payne, S _________5

Central - Ph 11Little, I _________6

Auburn 11Clarke, D _________7

Montgomery A 10Baker, I _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Reeltown  8Riley, B _________1

Prattville C 10Gunn, G _________2

Opelika High 11Inthavong, A _________3

Opelika High 11Battle, B _________4

Opelika High 10Sapp, K _________5

Russell Coun  9Shepard, D _________6

Valley  8Bright, W _________7

Harris Co. H 11Chandler, D _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Harris Co. H  9Harris, T _________2

Reeltown  9Hart, J _________3

Benjamin Rus 11Agee, J _________4

Opelika High  9Nunn, C _________5

Prattville C  7Frick, I _________6

Harris Co. H 11Owens, E _________7

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (41)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Carroll High 12Lewis, M _________1

Beauregard H 11Davis, M _________2

Beauregard H 12Gracia, N _________3

Reeltown 10Shaw, E _________4

Auburn 10Diggs, A _________5

Central - Ph 10Gilliam, Q _________6

Central - Ph 12Allen, C _________7

LaFayette 12Boston, O _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Opelika High  9Watts, E _________1

Benjamin Rus 12Harrison, J _________2

Opelika High 11Thomas, C _________3

Opelika High 11Kindred, D _________4

Beulah High 12Fell, D _________5

Valley 11Whitlow, D _________6

Auburn  9Holt, C _________7

LaFayette 10Holloway, X _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Brewbaker Te 11Bowen, A _________1

Beulah High 12Moody, A _________2

Reeltown 10Wilson, R _________3

Smiths Stati 11Emory, C _________4

Smiths Stati 10Wimberly, D _________5

Stanhope Elm 10Knight, J _________6

Elmore Count 10Pattillo, G _________7

Elmore Count 12Scardina, W _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Carroll High  8Overton, K _________1

Stanhope Elm 10Reeves, J _________2

Russell Coun  9Camper, L _________3

Russell Coun 11Smith, E _________4

Stanhope Elm 10Coleman, M _________5

Russell Coun 11Hudson, R _________6

Carroll High 10Baxter, J _________7

Opelika High 12Smith, C _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Harris Co. H  9Bray, B _________2

Auburn  9Chidume, G _________3

Reeltown 11O'Neal, L _________4

Benjamin Rus 12young, j _________5

Montgomery A 10Pemberton, L _________6

Reeltown  9Knight, Z _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Carroll High  8Vickers, T _________3

Stanhope Elm 10Fruhauf, J _________4

Prattville C  7Sutton, C _________5
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Event  7   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (76)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Auburn 11Pacer, S _________1

Auburn 10Rogers, S _________2

Opelika High 12Durr, N _________3

Central - Ph  9Johnson, E _________4

Central - Ph  8Hall, D _________5

Beauregard H 10Winston, S _________6

Lamp (Lovele 12Tillman, V _________7

Central - Ph 12Martin, R _________8

Auburn 11Engram, T _________9

Lamp (Lovele 12Holt, J _________10

Smiths Stati  9Rempel, M _________11

Auburn  9Nist, E _________12

Montgomery A  9Perry, A _________13

Montgomery A  8Renfroe, R _________14

Catholic - M 12Stark, K _________15

Catholic - M 11Leslie, G _________16

Beauregard H 10Dean, C _________17

Catholic - M 12Starrett, A _________18

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Auburn  9Seidman, I _________1

Trinity Pres 12Renner, M _________2

Stanhope Elm 10Jackson, K _________3

Beauregard H 11Scrunopoli, E _________4

Auburn 11Benitez, L _________5

Beulah High  9Calloway, A _________6

Auburn 10Norton, C _________7

Trinity Pres  8Norris, S _________8

Auburn 10Nettles, A _________9

Smiths Stati 11Melton, E _________10

Prattville H 12Thornton, C _________11

Auburn 10Phillpott, M _________12

Auburn  9Smith, T _________13

Auburn 10O'Donnell, G _________14

Russell Coun 10Cameron, T _________15

Catholic - M 11Speirs, V _________16

Booker T Was 10Bridges, S _________17

Booker T Was 10Williams, I _________18

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Auburn 10Dubose, H _________1

Smiths Stati 10Ray, H _________2

Reeltown  9Parker, R _________3

Stanhope Elm  9Rosser, C _________4

Opelika High  9Johnson, R _________5

Opelika High  9Reid, K _________6

Beulah High  9Jackson, M _________7

Stanhope Elm 11Burdett, L _________8

Booker T Was  9Jackson, A _________9

Benjamin Rus 10Jackson, C _________10

Reeltown 12Coffield, T _________11

Stanhope Elm 12Jackson, N _________12

Brewbaker Te  9Dixon, A _________13

Pike Road Sc  8Dymond, A _________14

Russell Coun  9Kelly, F _________15

Carroll High 10Gilbert, K _________16

Prattville H  9Smith, A _________17

Booker T Was 11Harry, I _________18

Prattville H  9Scott, J _________19

Reeltown 10Williams, G _________20

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Harris Co. H 11Hidalgo, M _________1

Prattville C  7Pasqua, J _________2

Carroll High  8Mitchell, C _________3

Harris Co. H 10Carter, Z _________4

Prattville H 12Monroe, K _________5

Valley 10Boozer, O _________6

Benjamin Rus 11Walker, A _________7

Pike Road Sc  7Deramus, E _________8

Valley  9Bantug, A _________9

Valley  7Wright, D _________10

Auburn  9Mathis, P _________11

Lamp (Lovele 10Brown, M _________12

Beauregard H  9Wiggins, E _________13

Pike Road Sc 10Zeigler, C _________14

Carroll High 10Magwood, N _________15

Prattville C  7Lantz, N _________16

Reeltown 11McGinty, L _________17

Pike Road Sc  7Morgan, I _________18

Carroll High  9Peterson, B _________19

Lamp (Lovele 12Magda, E _________20
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Event  8   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (83)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Smiths Stati 12Hughes, C _________1

Auburn 11Rogers, E _________2

Trinity Pres 11Lott, C _________3

Auburn 12Mingus, A _________4

Stanhope Elm 12Swindle, L _________5

Booker T Was 12Burnside, T _________6

Prattville H 11Cox, T _________7

Catholic - M 11Walker, G _________8

Catholic - M 11Kroeger, Z _________9

Smiths Stati 12Craig, A _________10

Auburn 10Lincoln, D _________11

Auburn 10Nichols, C _________12

Opelika High 11Davis, R _________13

Central - Ph 10Thompson, J _________14

Catholic - M 10Pierce, C _________15

Stanhope Elm 10Rines, A _________16

Benjamin Rus 12Turner, J _________17

Smiths Stati 12Kohler, J _________18

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Auburn  9Droughon, P _________1

Stanhope Elm 12Corrin, E _________2

Beauregard H 11Jenkins, J _________3

Smiths Stati  9Baxley, K _________4

Trinity Pres 12Britton, H _________5

Stanhope Elm 10Toles, J _________6

Lamp (Lovele 12Heo, W _________7

Brewbaker Te 11Baker, S _________8

Central - Ph 10Wood, E _________9

Central - Ph  9McNeil, A _________10

Beauregard H 10Perrella, J _________11

Lamp (Lovele  9An, J _________12

Beulah High 10Dennis, D _________13

Opelika High 11Billingsley, L _________14

Russell Coun 11Smith, E _________15

Beulah High  9Kelley, O _________16

Brewbaker Te 11Crawford, C _________17

Beulah High  9Williams, T _________18

Trinity Pres  8Tankersley, J _________19

Catholic - M  5Galvin, M _________20

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Russell Coun  9Joseph, R _________1

Russell Coun 10Powell, Q _________2

Montgomery A  9Ludington, B _________3

Carroll High  9Lamb, C _________4

Russell Coun 11Mack, V _________5

Prattville H  9Meyer, R _________6

Valley  9Tomlinson, C _________7

Valley  9Phillips, J _________8

Beauregard H  9Pierce, J _________9

Prattville H  9Humphrey, R _________10

Brewbaker Te  9Williams, D _________11

Beauregard H  8Adams, R _________12

Prattville H  9Smyth, J _________13

Reeltown 10Reed, C _________14

Prattville C 10LaFrance, N _________15

Benjamin Rus  9Stowes, K _________16

Carroll High 10Peterman, C _________17

Valley 11Landreth, D _________18

Carroll High  8Lively, A _________19

Pike Road Sc  7Zeigler, C _________20

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Reeltown  8Ray, P _________1

Booker T Was  9Cooper, K _________2

Opelika High 12Welch, I _________3

Reeltown 11Hammonds, D _________4

Harris Co. H 11Miller, T _________5

LaFayette 10Vines, K _________6

Benjamin Rus 10Bradford, L _________7

Carroll High 12Lemonte, C _________8

Harris Co. H  9Copeland, K _________9

Valley  9Russell, D _________10

Auburn 10Yost, W _________11

Pike Road Sc  7Deramus, E _________12

Harris Co. H  9Williams, G _________13

Harris Co. H 10Hunt, J _________14

Lamp (Lovele  9Haughery, M _________15

Brewbaker Te  9Rudolph, J _________16

Prattville C  9Hadden, N _________17

Benjamin Rus 12Hunter, D _________18

Booker T Was 12Armstead, T _________19

Booker T Was 11Baah-Asare, R _________20

Opelika High 10Covington, M _________21

Prattville C  7Sutton, C _________22

Pike Road Sc  8Gray, C _________23

Pike Road Sc  8Arnett, J _________24

Auburn  9Ryland, G _________25
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Event  3   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity (78)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Carroll High 11Moore, M _________1

Auburn 11McCall, R _________2

Central - Ph 12Davis, K _________3

Brewbaker Te  9Spicer, C _________4

Brewbaker Te 11Jackson, F _________5

Central - Ph 12Morris, A _________6

Central - Ph 11Frank, V _________7

Lamp (Lovele 12Jemison, J _________8

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Beauregard H  9Billingsley, A _________1

Opelika High 10Dowell, I _________2

Booker T Was 12Dowdell, D _________3

Central - Ph 11Ayinmide, T _________4

Carroll High  9Holman, M _________5

Carroll High 11Jackson, Z _________6

Lamp (Lovele 11Casimir, O _________7

Opelika High 12Durr, N _________8

Section   3 of  10   Finals
LaFayette  9Todd, A _________1

Russell Coun 11Dalton, A _________2

Beauregard H 11Dennison, N _________3

Beauregard H  9Parker, J _________4

Catholic - M 11Cochran, I _________5

Catholic - M 11Fenderson, J _________6

Beulah High 12Hodge, A _________7

Brewbaker Te 10Essex, S _________8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Smiths Stati  9Johnson, N _________1

Opelika High 10Murphy, J _________2

Beulah High  9Fannin, I _________3

Russell Coun 10Payne, A _________4

Smiths Stati 10Butler, Z _________5

Reeltown 10Haynes, T _________6

Booker T Was 12Robinson, D _________7

LaFayette 11Wright, D _________8

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Montgomery A  7Pepple, C _________1

Montgomery A  9Thomas, A _________2

LaFayette 11Morgan, M _________3

Pike Road Sc 10White, N _________4

Beulah High  9Ingram, C _________5

LaFayette 12Spratling, T _________6

Smiths Stati 10Thomas, A _________7

Carroll High 10Banks, M _________8

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Lamp (Lovele 11Sutton, K _________1

Russell Coun  9Shepard, D _________2

Montgomery A  9Sinco, M _________3

Benjamin Rus 11Thomas, A _________4

Prattville C  8Furr, S _________5

Prattville H 10Stoudemire, G _________6

Prattville H 10Rainge, T _________7

Lamp (Lovele  9Robinson, A _________8

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Stanhope Elm  9Young, B _________1

Pike Road Sc  7Cooper, Z _________2

Stanhope Elm  9Bailey, S _________3

Valley  9Lancaster, J _________4

Prattville H 10Howard, S _________5

Reeltown  7Hutchinson, S _________6

Opelika High  9Perry, P _________7

Harris Co. H 10Ross, T _________8

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Benjamin Rus 11Agee, J _________1

Prattville C  7Frick, I _________2

Benjamin Rus 11Lawson, T _________3

Harris Co. H  9McMillen, A _________4

Valley  7Jones, C _________5

Catholic - M  8Day, S _________6

Auburn 11Sartain, A _________7

Auburn  9Duffield, K _________8

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Prattville C 10McGaha, C _________1

Prattville H 12Washington, K _________2

Benjamin Rus  9Banks, J _________3

Stanhope Elm 10Patterson, P _________4

Valley  8Finley, J _________5

Booker T Was 11Manley, A _________6

Prattville C  7Pasqua, J _________7

Auburn  7Brown, S _________8

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Stanhope Elm  9Frazier, D _________2

Pike Road Sc 10Whitehurst, M _________3

Harris Co. H 12Champagne, D _________4

Valley  9Dortch, M _________5

Harris Co. H 12Cole, H _________6

Reeltown  8Riley, B _________7

Event  4   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (98)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
LaFayette 12Houston, R _________1

Opelika High 11Thomas, C _________2

Auburn 11Norris, J _________3

Smiths Stati 12Jones, T _________4

Opelika High 10Stinson, J _________5

Brewbaker Te 12Foster, M _________6

Auburn 10Thomas, D _________7

Smiths Stati 11Brooks, J _________8
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Section   2 of  13   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (98))
Auburn 12Lincoln, J _________1

Brewbaker Te 12Jackson, J _________2

LaFayette  7Combs, J _________3

Prattville H 11Jones, K _________4

Opelika High  9Torbert, D _________5

Auburn 10Lincoln, D _________6

LaFayette 11Moore, T _________7

LaFayette 12Brisky, F _________8

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Smiths Stati 11Hall, K _________1

Catholic - M 12Ellis, G _________2

Central - Ph 10Gilliam, Q _________3

Auburn 12Holman III, I _________4

Central - Ph 11Taylor, S _________5

Smiths Stati 12Glee, J _________6

Beulah High  9Wilson, L _________7

Central - Ph 10Bryant, D _________8

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Reeltown 10Wilson, R _________1

Beauregard H 11Davis, M _________2

Beulah High 10Rivera, T _________3

Opelika High 10Holloway, O _________4

Prattville C 11Berry, S _________5

Lamp (Lovele 11McCorvey, Q _________6

Prattville H 12Webster, N _________7

Lamp (Lovele 12Wilson, C _________8

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Pike Road Sc 10Vaughans, J _________1

Russell Coun 12Adams, M _________2

Beulah High 11Huntley, R _________3

Pike Road Sc 10May, B _________4

Catholic - M  9Chandler, E _________5

Brewbaker Te 10Hornstead, T _________6

Central - Ph  9Carpenter, N _________7

Auburn 11Durrell, J _________8

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Catholic - M 10Cleveland, C _________1

Prattville H 12McLamore, A _________2

Lamp (Lovele 12Cho, S _________3

Benjamin Rus 11Billips, D _________4

Pike Road Sc 10Padgett, C _________5

Russell Coun  9Jackson, M _________6

Prattville H 11Howard, M _________7

Catholic - M 10Gibson, D _________8

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Stanhope Elm 12King, P _________1

Prattville H 10Faust, B _________2

Lamp (Lovele 10Cross, P _________3

Benjamin Rus 12Thompson, A _________4

Prattville C 11Johnson, J _________5

Prattville H 11Aplin, A _________6

Beauregard H  9Thomas, O _________7

Russell Coun  9Jackson, M _________8

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Auburn 10Porter, O _________1

Valley 11Glaze, D _________2

Russell Coun 11Hudson, R _________3

Valley 10Heath, J _________4

Stanhope Elm  9Fenderson, J _________5

Stanhope Elm  9Wise, B _________6

Reeltown 11O'Neal, L _________7

Booker T Was  9Cooper, K _________8

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Harris Co. H 11Harris, C _________1

Auburn  9Trimble, S _________2

Auburn  9Chidume, G _________3

Auburn  9Reuss, M _________4

Beauregard H  8Jedreynski, N _________5

Harris Co. H  9Trice, J _________6

Elmore Count 10Pattillo, G _________7

Booker T Was 12Hubbard, D _________8

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Valley 12Dunn, R _________1

Valley  9Brooks, R _________2

Carroll High 11McKinnon, K _________3

Harris Co. H 10Chambers, J _________4

Auburn  9Sanford, X _________5

Brewbaker Te  9Gresham, J _________6

Auburn 12Brooks, C _________7

Booker T Was 11Cox, A _________8

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Benjamin Rus 11williams, s _________1

Beauregard H 12Thomas, D _________2

Carroll High 10Reynolds, K _________3

Prattville C 11McCarty, M _________4

Booker T Was 11Harris, M _________5

Reeltown  7Collins, Z _________6

Auburn  9Ezell, J _________7

Stanhope Elm 12Cano, I _________8

Section   12 of  13   Finals
Auburn  9Andrews, D _________1

Prattville C  7Annotti, A _________2

Auburn  9Dowdell, C _________3

Harris Co. H 12Terry, T _________4

Carroll High 12Kennedy, J _________5

Benjamin Rus 11Graham, R _________6

Auburn  9Nelms, Q _________7

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Elmore Count 12Scardina, W _________3

Reeltown  8Brooks, S _________4

Carroll High 10Baxter, J _________5
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Event  11   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity (26)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Auburn 11Dyal, H _________1

Montgomery A 11Rowland, I _________2

Auburn  9Nist, E _________3

Auburn 10Parnell, S _________4

Auburn 11Patterson, L _________5

Opelika High 12Karl, S _________6

Central - Ph  7Burkes, A _________7

Auburn 10Phillpott, M _________8

Harris Co. H 11Helms, D _________9

Central - Ph  7Garner, A _________10

Russell Coun 10Cameron, T _________11

Central - Ph  7Murphy, K _________12

Auburn 10Nettles, A _________13

Montgomery A  9Anderson, V _________14

Lamp (Lovele 12Phung, G _________15

Auburn 10Dubose, H _________16

Valley  9Bantug, A _________17

Catholic - M 11Speirs, V _________18

Russell Coun 10Adams, S _________19

Stanhope Elm 10Ellis, K _________20

Stanhope Elm 10James, C _________21

Stanhope Elm 12Tillery, M _________22

Harris Co. H 10Luker, M _________23

Montgomery A  9Pirnie, B _________24

Benjamin Rus 11Walker, A _________25

Opelika High  9Reid, K _________26

Event  12   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity (40)

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Smiths Stati 11Franklin, S _________1

Catholic - M 11Kroeger, Z _________2

Smiths Stati 11Moulton, C _________3

Auburn 12Anderson, W _________4

Lamp (Lovele 12Heo, W _________5

Catholic - M  9Johnson, H _________6

Catholic - M 11Caceres, M _________7

Auburn 12Ting, J _________8

Auburn  9Foster, M _________9

Benjamin Rus 11Cunigan, L _________10

Lamp (Lovele 10Porter, J _________11

Smiths Stati 11Breen, T _________12

Catholic - M  9Leslie, S _________13

Stanhope Elm  9Rafferty, K _________14

Prattville H 12Gillespie, N _________15

Trinity Pres 10Mathison, M _________16

Smiths Stati 10Dubberly, G _________17

Central - Ph 12Chislum, D _________18

Stanhope Elm 11Patton, F _________19

Opelika High 12Modling, W _________20

Stanhope Elm 10Johnson, A _________21

Prattville H 12Hicks, B _________22

Prattville H 12Carillo, E _________23

Opelika High 11Walker, J _________24

Opelika High 12Cowart, S _________25

Russell Coun 12Hogan, T _________26

Harris Co. H 10Wills, I _________27

Carroll High  9Lamb, C _________28

Valley  9Tomlinson, C _________29

Harris Co. H 11Gauls, P _________30

Auburn  9Jenkins, A _________31

Valley 11Landreth, D _________32

Carroll High  9Dickerson, J _________33

Carroll High 10Patrick, N _________34

Stanhope Elm 12Nichols, N _________35

Central - Ph 12Francisco, E _________36

Auburn  9Blair, J _________37

Central - Ph  9Platzer, S _________38

Carroll High  8Lively, A _________39

Valley 11Pigg, P _________40

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (26)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
ABeulah High _________1

ACatholic - M _________2

AAuburn _________3

ACentral - Ph _________4

BCentral - Ph _________5

ASmiths Stati _________6

AStanhope Elm _________7

AValley _________8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (26))
BBooker T Was _________1

BBenjamin Rus _________2

BReeltown _________3

BStanhope Elm _________4

BHarris Co. H _________5

APrattville C _________6

AOpelika High _________7

ABrewbaker Te _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
ABenjamin Rus _________1

ACarroll High _________2

AHarris Co. H _________3

ALamp (Lovele _________4

ALaFayette _________5

AReeltown _________6

APike Road Sc _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
ABooker T Was _________3

APrattville H _________4

BLamp (Lovele _________5

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (28)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
ABeulah High _________1

BAuburn _________2

ASmiths Stati _________3

ACentral - Ph _________4

AAuburn _________5

BSmiths Stati _________6

AStanhope Elm _________7

ABrewbaker Te _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
BCatholic - M _________1

ALaFayette _________2

ALamp (Lovele _________3

ACatholic - M _________4

APrattville H _________5

BStanhope Elm _________6

AValley _________7

BHarris Co. H _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
ACarroll High _________1

BOpelika High _________2

APrattville C _________3

BBooker T Was _________4

ABenjamin Rus _________5

APike Road Sc _________6

BLaFayette _________7

BBenjamin Rus _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
AHarris Co. H _________3

ABooker T Was _________4

AOpelika High _________5

AReeltown _________6


